FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-04-16

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120065 - Course n°2 - 37250 VeignE

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lenaig Le Felt C.k.c. Guingampais M 141.21+4 - 145.21 | 683.74 | 1472.7
2
2 Nina Vandame Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons C 149.81+0 - 149.81 | 736.83 | 625.87
Volants
3 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 154.25+4 - 158.25 | 834.22 | 837.53
4 Serena Guibane Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 190.95+4 - 194.95 | 1257.7 | 1005.0
3 6
5 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson M 169.1+54 - 223.1 | 1582.5 | 748.91
8
6 Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise J - - Abd - -
6 Aurore Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La J - - Abd - -
Boulogne-rocheserviere
6 Myriam Le Joncourt Canoe Kayak Clisson S - - Abd - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire V2 106.11+0 - 106.11 | 407.46 | 451.51
2 Timothe Balbous Canoe Kayak De Quimperle C 103.41+4 - 107.41 | 424.61 | 412.08
3 Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 111.96+2 - 113.96 | 510.99 | 449.87
4 Simon Le Nevez Lanester Canoe Kayak Club J 115.15+2 - 117.15 | 553.06 | 527.72
5 Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 113.51+4 - 117.51 | 557.81 | 521.69
6 Francois Hemidy Canoe Kayak De Quimperle V1 114.86+4 - 118.86 | 575.62 | 392.32
7 Maxime Moreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 116.97+2 - 118.97 | 577.07 | 583.04
8 Eliot Chouteau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 120.34+0 - 120.34 | 595.14 | 624.99
9 Victor Julou Feger C.k.c. Guingampais J 121.01+0 - 121.01 | 603.98 | 472.1
10 | Robin Guignard Canoe Kayak Clisson C 117.97+4 - 121.97 | 616.63 | 527.7
11 Gurvan Piton La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak C 122.22+0 - 122.22 | 619.93 | 639.21
12 | Gabriel Bonsens Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 120.04+4 = 124.04 | 643.93 574
13 | Louka Molina-combot Les Alligators - Landerneau C 118.32+6 - 124.32 | 647.62 | 724.94
14 | Gabin Mesnil Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons C 123.01+2 - 125.01 | 656.72 | 494.26
Volants
15 | Felix Bernier Canoe Kayak Clisson C 121.19+4 - 125.19 | 659.1 | 699.66
16 | Titouan Bertrand Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 123.85+2 - 125.85 | 667.8 | 657.66
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Yoann Bizot
Killian Berlu

Jules Le Nevez
Nicolas Rouleaud
Thomas Ukalovic
Simon Duchesne-redon
Joachim Berthelot
Pascal Marrec
Titouan Briand
Loan Beaucourt
Thomas Hado
Bastian Pichon

Jeremy Bretteville
Matis Hernu

Mael Rousset
Titouan Collet
Noe Beaucourt

Nino Pontillo

Mathis Bourgognon
Cedric Collet

Leo Daniel
Thomas Sudron
Aubin Cherre
Timothee Borde

Noah Hebert

Meven Le Berre
Bastien Guiard
GaEtan Le Roy
Pierre Flament
Arthur Gautier Jean

Nicolas Le Belleguic

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Les Alligators - Landerneau
C.k.c. Guingampais
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Union Sportive Charitoise

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Canoe Club Du Lie

C.k.c. Guingampais

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Plein Air Ancenien

Union Sportive Charitoise

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

V3
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759.6
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811.03
824.87
825.4
839.25
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14445
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685.69
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778.37
1089.5

1099.4

846.52

998.84

1486.5

757.55
1121.0
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895.71

880.86

976.25

459.57

609.77
1030.9

938.4

1098.8

1003.3

1060.0

694.16




48 | Alexis Fourotte Union Sportive Charitoise J 180.96+6 - 186.96 | 1473.7 | 936.19
4
49 | Arthur Malard Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons M 134.51+54 - 188.51 | 1494.1 | 647.88
Volants 8
50 | Arthur Flament Union Sportive Charitoise C 156.72+56 - 212.72 | 1813.4 | 937.73
6
51 Herve Denis Alliance Ck Val De Loire V3 250.81+6 - 256.81 | 2394.9 | 1148.9
4 3
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lorin Dumont - Lubin Huet Lanester Canoe Kayak Club S 124.96+2 - 126.96 | 606.33 | 497.45
2 Paul Tallet Pinet - Benoit Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 132.57+8 - 140.57 | 777.67 | 734.05
Lecluse
3 Victor Julou Feger - Loan C.k.c. Guingampais J 139.11+4 - 143.11 | 809.64 | 586.54
Beaucourt
4 Thomas Ukalovic - Gabriel Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 139.28+6 = 145.28 | 836.96 | 795.03
Bonsens
5 Thomas Sudron - Benoit Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 216.94+8 - 224.94 | 1839.7 | 2647.6
Bullot 9 9
6 Maxime Moreau - Jules Tellier | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 133.58+160 - 293.58 | 2703.8 | 988.43
8
7 Mathis Bourgognon - Simon | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C | 211.03+266 - 477.03 | 5013.3 | 3073.0
Duchesne-redon 1 3
8 Alexis Fourotte - Pierre Union Sportive Charitoise S - - Abd - -
Flament
Ca2M
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pacome Michel - Clara Perrot | Les Alligators - Landerneau J 144.94+2 - 146.94 | 703.71 | 643.27
2 Myriam Le Joncourt - Nicolas | Canoe Kayak Clisson S 149.66+6 - 155.66 | 804.34 | 571.86
Rouleaud
3 Gabriel Bonsens - Marie Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 164.2+2 - 166.2 | 925.96 | 950.38
Alexis
4 Romane Breuzard - Matis Union Sportive Charitoise J 234.17+60 - 294.17 | 2402.7 | 980.33
Hernu 1
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
2 Emile Verdier Ck Vallee De Montlucon S 104.6+0 - 104.6 - -
3 | Collin Pouradier Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun S 98.54+8 = 106.54 - >
4 Klara Lubin C.k.c. Guingampais S 124.14+2 - 126.14 - -




S Kim Agnimo Seyer Lannion Canoe Kayak S 128.57+2 - 130.57 - -
6 Remi Tanchoux Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak U1 96.43+52 - 148.43 - -
0
7 Mila Santamaria Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 146.78+2 = 148.78 = =
8 Marcus Bonsens Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak B 143.47+10 - 153.47 - -
9 Valentine Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons B 151.74+6 - 157.74 - -
Volants
10 | Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien B 164.82+8 - 172.82 - -
11 Romain Margerie J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 92.33+102 = 194.33 = =
12 | Andrea Bruniquel Alliance Ck Val De Loire M 245.72+2 - 247.72 - -
13 | Anouk Tellier Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 262.5+206 - 468.5 - -
14 | Tina Casset Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S | 231.18+254 - 485.18 - -
15 | Evan Burban Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S | 128.11+412 = 540.11 = >
1 Benjamin Harreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 88.84+4 - 92.84 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson 124.49+6 - 130.49 | 607.16 635
2 Nina Vandame Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 131.84+4 - 135.84 | 672.72 | 508.18
Volants
3 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 136.68+0 - 136.68 | 683.02 | 502.9
4 Alexine Torche Canoe Kayak Club Fertois S 138.28+4 = 142.28 | 751.65 | 711.31
5 Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak S 142.32+4 - 146.32 | 801.15 | 644.03
6 Maud Denis Alliance Ck Val De Loire J 150.08+2 - 152.08 | 871.73 | 774.85
7 Lenaig Le Felt C.k.c. Guingampais M 151.73+4 - 155.73 | 916.46 | 676.46
8 Noemie Herpin Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande S 151.87+4 - 155.87 | 918.18 | 611.35
9 Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise J 161.37+4 - 165.37 | 1034.6 | 844.35
10 | Katia Talbot Canoe Kayak Florentais V2 167.96+0 - 167.96 | 1066.3 | 730.03
4
11 Aurore Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La J 166.4+6 - 172.4 | 1120.7 | 731.37
Boulogne-rocheserviere 4
12 | Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson C 182.7+0 - 182.7 | 1246.9 | 1214.7
7 5
13 | Lola Marchand Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure C 216.78+4 - 220.78 | 1713.6 | 1366.2
3 8
14 | Angele Mousson Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande M 184.07+52 - 236.07 | 1900.9 | 1011
9
15 |Laurine Le Loc'h Les Alligators - Landerneau M 181.9+108 - 289.9 | 2560.6 | 2020.7
7 4
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Malo Lajoye
Antonin Barraud
Jules Mauget
Sacha Menard
Pierre Hellard
Yann Vergelin

Gabin Mesnil

Maxence Quillere
Timothe Balbous

Johann Loiseau

Jacques Precigout
Robin Le Fellic
Pacome Michel
Lorenzo Caucheteux
Nino Pontillo
Thomas Hado
Adrien Pierre
Stephane Borde
Gregory Metayer
Victor Julou Feger
Louka Molina-combot

Clement Ezanno

Marius Chotard
Lubin Huet

Noah Hebert
Jerome Marchais
Nicolas Cappy
Geraud Gallais
Marin Moreau
Daneric Ollivier
Edern Portier
Titouan Briand
Jules Le Nevez
Florian Szabo
Thomas Sudron
Joachim Berthelot
Killian Berlu

Pascal Marrec

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Aixe Canoe Kayak

Club C.k Montreuil Juigne
C.k.c. Guingampais

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Kayak Club Pont Rean

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Club Du Mans

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
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96.02+6
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103.09+0
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103.64+8
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99.92+12
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106.79+6
111.13+2
111.55+2
107.92+6
110.82+4
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99.8
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108.36
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108.66
109.19
109.92
109.94
110.42

110.52
110.85
110.94
111.27
111.29
111.59
111.64
111.68
111.73
111.92
111.99
112.79
113.13
113.55
113.92
114.82

278.44
390.06
420.8
433.81
435.61
450.57
455.97

459.16
462.76
470.65

487.82
489.62
501.25
503.47
504.58
508.59
512.61
512.75
520.09
530.19
530.47
537.12

538.5
543.07
544.32
548.89
549.17
553.32
554.01
554.57
555.26
557.89
558.86
569.94
574.65
580.46
585.59
598.05

325.05
415.34
425.81
343.87
453.55
414.66
447.01

397.2
425.06
509.02

421.22
409.51
396.94
489.5
480.74
425.71
417.85
475.36
446.84
404.93
425.62
447.62

645.54
452.9
468.69
570.88
483.4
536.85
464.13
473.21
491.19
423.47
413.03
533.39
954.99
461.49
515.22
438.29
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Gaspard Helle

Guillaume Arnaud
Nolan Bourgoin
Valentin Rault

Arthur Malard

Zelio Goater

Loan Beaucourt
Arthur Huet
Titouan Vigouroux
Clement Hado
Nicolas Le Belleguic
Jerome Talbot
Clement Le Naour
Herve Denis
Gurvan Piton
Simon Duchesne-redon
Leo Daniel

Nicolas Leconte
Melen Kervarec
Arthur Chouteau
Emile Pichard
Mathis Bourgognon
Mathis Barre

Aubin Cherre
Ludovic Couture
Jeremy Bretteville
Marin Salmon
Meven Le Berre
Youn Roger

Arthur Flament

Valentin Gall

Marin Rubeaux
Mael Corvaisier

Mathieu Brisson

Tanguy Rolland
Lucas Hado
Robin Guignard

Titouan Beaumois

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
C.k.c. Guingampais

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Club Nautique Pontrieux
C.k.c. Guingampais
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Florentais
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Union Sportive Charitoise

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Kayak Club De Rennes
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111.05+4

113.1+2
111.22+4
113.28+2

113.3+2

106.79+10
113.1+4
115.63+2
113.93+4
116.07+2
114.18+4
116.46+2
110.71+8
120.19+0
114.36+6
108.89+12
114.98+6
121.3740
113.8+8
114.24+8
118.68+4
117.27+6
120.84+4
115.01+10
119.76+6
126.02+0
115.77+12
126.11+2
126.49+2
122.63+6
128.99+0

117.68+12
122.92+8
125.89+6

118.47+14

121.47+12
125.53+8
133.86+0

115.05

115.1
115.22
115.28

115.3

116.79
1171
117.63
117.93
118.07
118.18
118.46
118.71
120.19
120.36
120.89
120.98
121.37
121.8
122.24
122.68
123.27
124.84
125.01
125.76
126.02
127.77
128.11
128.49
128.63
128.99

129.68
130.92
131.89

132.47
133.47
133.53
133.86

601.23

601.93

603.59

604.42
604.7

625.33
629.62
636.96
641.11
643.05
644.58
648.45
651.92
672.41
674.76
682.1
683.35
688.75
694.71
700.8
706.89
715.06
736.8
739.16
749.54
753.14
777.38
782.08
787.35
789.29
794.27

803.83
821
834.43

842.46
856.31
857.14
861.71

460.12

611.17
513.9

512.16

560.42

349.58
516.63
937.63
645.01
562.29
439.6
502.25
529.9
620.48
366.46
635.44
558.66
694.09
731.26
569.47
780.54
635.57
488.49
694.03
681.58
776.4
388.89
954.1
542.94
887.59
1168.1

609.9
741.19
721.77

439.75
487.74
547.71
1189.8
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Paul Tallet Pinet
Alexis Moello
GaFEtan Le Roy

Charly Line

Samuel Petibon
Bastian Pichon

Maxence Segaud
Sasha Pontillo

Benoit Lecluse
Arun Schuit
Corentin Delafoy
Claude Flouret
Sacha Line

Mathis Colin

Arthur Gautier Jean

Kennan Pesrin

Tom Gouriou
Timeo Pericard-capri

Dorian Trompat
Celio Chevallier
Zadig Preney
Tom Clisson

Clement Delhommeau

Claude Breuzard
Jules Tellier
Steve Bruniquel
Pierre Paboeuf

Titouan Collet

Nolann Atry
Noe Beaucourt
Corentin Beaumois

Eric Pouradier

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
C.k.c. Guingampais
Plein Air Ancenien

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Union Sportive Charitoise

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Union Sportive Charitoise
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere
Canoe Club Du Lie

Plein Air Ancenien

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
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127.95+6
132.1+2
128.4+6

129.07+6

131.24+4
133.45+2
133.95+2

137.76+0

134.21+4
132.91+6
135.09+4
139.31+0
132.83+8
133.81+8
135.28+8
135.56+8

139.89+4
132.02+412
141.56+4

91.93+54

143.34+4

144.61+4

142.6246
146.41+4

144.4446

149.5+2

150.92+2

148.13+6
151.4+6

156+4

108.28+52

158.81+4

133.95
134.1
134.4

135.07

135.24
135.45
135.95

137.76

138.21
138.91
139.09
139.31
140.83
141.81
143.28
143.56

143.89
144.02
145.56

145.93

147.34

148.61

148.62
150.41

150.44

151.5

152.92

154.13
157.4

160

160.28

162.81

862.96
865.03
869.19
878.46

880.82
883.73
890.65

915.72

921.95
931.64
934.13
937.18
958.23
971.8
992.15
996.03

1000.6
1002.4
1023.7

1028.8

1048.3

1065.9

1066.1
1090.8

1091.3

1105.9

1125.6

1142.4
1187.6

1223.6

1227.5

1262.6

698.52
792.2
674.29
1207.3

738.54
813.87
1066.2

1350.2

828.92
799.5
807.54
901.12
965.19
718.16
917.61
1028.2

877.63
856.72
1234.9

404.99

982.06

1846.3

875.87
888.46

1014.1

1144.8

811.27

759.83
911.78

1015.9

378.35

1610.7




109

110

111
112
113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Iwen Robic

Emmanuel Metay

Benoit Bullot
Ewen Lema

Felix Bernier

Enoha Fejean Bideau

Alexis Fourotte

Baptiste Gobin

Bertrand Lajoye

Yanis Lestoquoy

Kevin Mousserion

Nattael Talbot

Stephane Francois

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Clisson

C.k.c. Guingampais

Union Sportive Charitoise

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak Florentais

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

V3

'

V3

109.04+54

161.58+8

118.97+52
125.52+52
124.78+54

124.99+56

128.42+60

148.17+56

153.05+56

113.04+106

126.47+108

118.27+164

163.04

169.58

170.97
177.52
178.78

180.99

188.42

204.17

209.05

219.04

234.47

282.27

Abd

1265.7

1356.3

1375.6
1466.3
1483.7

1514.3

1617.2

1835.3

1902.9

2041.2

2254.9

2916.8

471.03

1121.7

623.36
836.39
594.63

686.23

725.34

977.77

1509.6

679.4

720.89

574.36




